KM180T-EN5424 Voice Alarm speaker
Hanged speaker
Loudspeaker Ø 10 cm
Powers 10W nominal 10 / 6 / 3 W
Frequency band 120 Hz – 16 kHz
Sensitivity
1W / 1m (3,5kHz)
10W / 1m (3,5kHz)
92 dB
102 dB
EN54-24
Pink noise 1W/4m
Max 10W/4m
78 dB
89,3 dB
-6dB openings
500Hz
4kHz
360°
52°
Dimensions 180 mm
Color White
Material Metal
Weight 1,7 Kg
Voice Alarm system……..………….
Music…..…………………………………..
Speech……………………………………...
ApplicationsFeatures
Shopping malls
Halls
Sales areas
Showrooms
The KM180T-EN5424 is a spherical-type enclosure. Its design
and size allows discrete installation.
It is particularly tailored for areas with under-ceiling heights
superior to 3m.
This loudspeaker can therefore be used in any type of installation
requiring a wide coverage.
Inconspicuous and multipurpose
Sound quality
Easy and quick installation
NB : As per the norm, the use of VA—casing is necessary